St.Aloysius Institute of Technology Gaur Jabalpur
BSc.BEd 4"SEM

October 2020
CCE- Exam Time-Table

Date Day Time |  Subject
12/10/20 Monday 12:00 -3:00 pm FC-1
13/10/20 Tuesday 12:00 -3:00 pm FC-2
14/10/20 |  Wednesday | 12:00 -3:00 pm FC-3

t 15/10/20 Thursday 12:00 -3:00 pm EVS J
16/10/20 Friday 12:00 -3:00 pm BOTANY/PHYSICS |
17/10/20 Saturday 12:00 -3:00 pm CHEMISTRY
19/10/20 Monday 12:00-3:00 pm | ZOOLOGY/MATHS-1 |
20/10/20 Tuesday 12:00-3:00 pm CC-1 :
21/10/20 Wednesday | 12:00 -3:00 pm cC2 ‘
22/10/20 Thursday 12:00 -3:00 pm MATHS-2

NOTE- 1.This is to inform that Question paper will be uploaded at 11:50
A.M.and the response will be closed at 3:15P.M. After 3:15 PM your response
will not be accepted.
2. Every day we will uploaded question Paper 11:50 A.M. every day you have
to upload your Answer in PDF before 03:15 P.M.
~Stay Home Stay Safe
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